
SAINT JOHN’S ACADEMY,
ALLAHABAD 

GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT SCHOOL/ COLLEGE   &
PARTICIPATING TEAM

INVICTUS-2014, REGISTRATION FORM (CATEGORY-A)

The last date for receipt of the duly filled and signed registration form is 15th Sep, 2014

Name of the school /college : __________________________________________________________

Mailing address : __________________________________________________________

: __________________________________________________________

Phone Number (with STD code) : __________________________________________________________

E-mail : __________________________________________________________

EVENT
NAME OF THE
PARTICIPANT

DATE OF
BIRTH

CLASS IN WHICH
PRESENTLY
STUDYING

STRAIN YOUR BRAIN
1

2

DEBUGGING 1

JUST-A-MINUTE 1

DUMB CHARADES

1

2

3

DRAMATICS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

ENGLISH DEBATE
1

2

CINEMAC 1

HINDI DEBATE
1

2

ROBORACE 1

E-COLLAGE 1

DODDLING 1

Teachers accompanying: 1: ____________________________________________ 

2: ____________________________________________ 

Name of the Principal : _______________________________________

Signature and stamp of the Principal: ____________________________________

Note: You may download the brochure/registration form from the download section of our website. You may 
also send in the duly completed/filled and signed form by the head / Principal of the school by e-mail at :       
invictus@saintjohnsacademy.com

Please enclose passport size photograph of each participant (name and class written at it’s back)

For any clarification you may contact Invictus coordinators on 9793471338 , 9628272434 & 9335112987.



SAINT JOHN’S ACADEMY,
ALLAHABAD 

GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT SCHOOL/ COLLEGE   &
PARTICIPATING TEAM

INVICTUS-2014   REGISTRATION FORM (CATEGORY-B)

The last date for receipt of the duly filled and signed registration form is 15th Sep, 2014

Name of the school /college : __________________________________________________________

Mailing address : __________________________________________________________

: __________________________________________________________

Phone Number (with STD code) : __________________________________________________________

E-mail : __________________________________________________________

EVENT NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT
DATE OF

BIRTH
CLASS 

WHAT’S THE GOOD
WORD

1

2

QUIZ
1

2

HALF A MINUTE 1

PICTIONARY

1

2

3

FOOTLOSE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

HINDI DEBATE
1

2

COMPUTER GAME 1

COLLAGE 1

ENGLISH DEBATE
1

2

CREATIVE WRITING 1

Teachers accompanying: 1: ____________________________________________ 

2: ____________________________________________ 

Name of the Principal: ________________________________________________

Signature and stamp of the Principal: ____________________________________

Note: You may download the brochure/registration form from the download section of our website. You may 
also send in the duly completed/filled and signed form by the head / Principal of the school by e-mail at :       
invictus@saintjohnsacademy.com

Please enclose passport size photograph of each participant (name and class written at it’s back)

For any clarification you may contact Invictus coordinators on 9793471338 , 9628272434 & 9335112987.


